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Résultats : SMT16 (16 Km)

Pos Dossard VilleNom, prénom G Chrono Tps/km Km/h
1 34 DEBROAS Mathieu H 01:20:46 05:02 11,89
2 67 BOUZON Lionel H 01:23:55 05:14 11,44
3 107 MATHIEU Valentin H 01:29:55 05:37 10,68
4 68 COHADON Fabien H 01:31:39 05:43 10,47
5 84 MLYNARSKI Maxime H 01:33:00 05:48 10,32
6 18 VAUSSENAT Maxime H 01:33:02 05:48 10,32
7 30 CORBERAND Benjamin H 01:34:23 05:53 10,17
8 6 CANTE Lionel H 01:35:39 05:58 10,04
9 95 THUILLER Wilfried H 01:36:22 06:01 9,96

10 40 ROBERT Amaury H 01:36:59 06:03 9,90
11 69 BOUZON Olivia F 01:37:49 06:06 9,81
12 1 LE CORDROCH Cedric H 01:38:02 06:07 9,79
13 17 FOURNIE Guilhem H 01:38:27 06:09 9,75
14 101 GIROD Hadrien H 01:40:26 06:16 9,56
15 51 DOUCET Jérôme H 01:42:04 06:22 9,41
16 98 LE BARS Yoann H 01:44:35 06:32 9,18
17 85 BARBIER Noe H 01:44:37 06:32 9,18
18 99 PERROT Alain H 01:45:08 06:34 9,13
19 35 VAIR Stephane H 01:45:29 06:35 9,10
20 94 BATTAIL Sylvain H 01:45:40 06:36 9,09
21 102 BAROCHE Thibault H 01:46:46 06:40 8,99
22 58 RAMBAUD Sylvain H 01:47:49 06:44 8,90
23 56 ROBERT Sylvain H 01:48:03 06:45 8,88
24 31 PANERIO William H 01:50:13 06:53 8,71
25 71 BOURDARIAT Benjamin H 01:50:55 06:55 8,66
26 104 JANIN Kévin H 01:51:23 06:57 8,62
27 75 NACRY Benjamin H 01:51:59 06:59 8,57
28 87 BORDEAU Guillaume H 01:53:53 07:07 8,43
29 65 BLERVAQUE Lolita F 01:54:22 07:08 8,39
30 66 BROCHET Xavier H 01:55:24 07:12 8,32
31 39 DIGARD Frédéric H 01:55:42 07:13 8,30
32 4 DE ALMEIDA Raphaëlle F 01:56:18 07:16 8,25
33 38 PERCONTE Patrick H 01:57:00 07:18 8,21
34 112 PIJOURLET Thierry H 01:58:08 07:23 8,13
35 70 DAL Fantine F 01:58:49 07:25 8,08
36 61 ROZE Agnès F 01:59:16 07:27 8,05
37 43 CHANUDET Vincent H 01:59:42 07:28 8,02
38 19 PETITHOMME Michael H 02:00:58 07:33 7,94
39 36 HEYMES Thomas H 02:01:40 07:36 7,89
40 44 JOURDAN Olivier H 02:02:18 07:38 7,85
41 50 FLURY Thibaud H 02:05:25 07:50 7,65
42 97 NGUYEN Bruno H 02:05:33 07:50 7,65
43 86 MOUGNOZ David H 02:05:43 07:51 7,64
44 33 PENET David H 02:05:57 07:52 7,62
45 93 PILLET Sandrine F 02:06:56 07:56 7,56
46 48 GAUTIER Mathias H 02:08:31 08:01 7,47
47 77 DUCHALAIS Charles H 02:09:00 08:03 7,44
48 59 SEAUVE Philippe H 02:10:39 08:09 7,35
49 103 BERTRAND Elora F 02:10:44 08:10 7,34
50 91 BROUX Jean-François H 02:11:35 08:13 7,30
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Résultats : SMT16 (16 Km)

Pos Dossard VilleNom, prénom G Chrono Tps/km Km/h
51 62 LAURENT Thomas H 02:13:08 08:19 7,21
52 10 BILLOUD Olivier H 02:14:31 08:24 7,14
53 3 DELEU CUISSOT Angelique F 02:14:33 08:24 7,13
54 45 PTAK Olivier H 02:14:53 08:25 7,12
55 83 DAUL Amandine F 02:14:56 08:26 7,11
56 100 KIELKOWSKA Roksana F 02:15:03 08:26 7,11
57 105 PRIOUX Magali F 02:15:29 08:28 7,09
58 49 GAUTIER Lucas H 02:16:11 08:30 7,05
59 88 HARP Valery H 02:16:38 08:32 7,03
60 20 GAILLARD Nicolas H 02:19:57 08:44 6,86
61 15 RENAUDET Olivier H 02:20:04 08:45 6,85
62 81 NAITAOUDIA Ludovic H 02:20:13 08:45 6,85
63 111 ALLAMAND Patrice H 02:20:26 08:46 6,84
64 29 BELMAIN Alain Patrick H 02:20:55 08:48 6,81
65 96 CERVANTES Alain H 02:22:25 08:54 6,74
66 16 GONCALVES Marco H 02:23:33 08:58 6,69
67 52 DEHAIS Emilie F 02:23:39 08:58 6,68
68 21 BOUDARD Pierrick H 02:25:13 09:04 6,61
69 7 LESAGE Emeric H 02:25:31 09:05 6,60
70 32 SAINT CYR Franck H 02:26:14 09:08 6,56
71 79 MAZZILLI Guillaume H 02:26:38 09:09 6,55
72 26 RUBEAU Jérôme H 02:27:32 09:13 6,51
73 24 SADOUX Francine F 02:29:06 09:19 6,44
74 46 CHESSEL Nolwenn F 02:30:11 09:23 6,39
75 42 PETROSSI Marie Dominique F 02:30:31 09:24 6,38
76 80 HALBERT Sonia F 02:31:14 09:27 6,35
77 82 COMTE Frédéric H 02:32:50 09:33 6,28
78 8 MICELI Jordan H 02:33:04 09:34 6,27
79 9 OHRESSER William H 02:34:28 09:39 6,21
80 78 MOREIRA Camille F 02:38:35 09:54 6,05
81 5 BOZET Dominique F 02:40:17 10:01 5,99
82 22 ROUSSELOT Caroline F 02:41:28 10:05 5,95
83 23 COHARD Fabrice H 02:41:32 10:05 5,94
84 13 MICHELARD Vincent H 02:41:56 10:07 5,93
85 90 COTTEREAU Isabelle F 02:43:04 10:11 5,89
86 37 GIBOULET François H 02:43:49 10:14 5,86
87 89 MATRAY Joelle F 02:45:25 10:20 5,80
88 28 CICLET RICHARD Cyril H 02:47:51 10:29 5,72
89 55 LEPSCH Magali F 02:49:38 10:36 5,66
90 47 COEUR Stephane H 02:50:12 10:38 5,64
91 25 HOUSSEAUX Emmanuelle F 02:50:32 10:39 5,63
92 27 DETTOMA Julien H 02:50:44 10:40 5,62
93 73 PORTIER Henry H 03:01:53 11:22 5,28
94 41 GLAREY Gilles H 03:02:16 11:23 5,27
95 74 COSTECALDE Lucie F 03:09:25 11:50 5,07
96 72 PARRA Mona F 03:09:38 11:51 5,06
97 14 DEGUERRY Patrice H 03:20:03 12:30 4,80
98 11 DEGUERRY Katia F 03:20:06 12:30 4,80
99 63 CECON Corinne F 03:29:19 13:04 4,59

100 110 BRUNET Sandrine F 03:29:22 13:05 4,59
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Résultats : SMT16 (16 Km)

Pos Dossard VilleNom, prénom G Chrono Tps/km Km/h
101 60 KASMI Marylise F 03:29:29 13:05 4,58
102 76 BERTAUD Nolwenn F n.c.
103 109 BEZIER-GESBERT Naomi F n.c.
104 92 GIROD Bastien H n.c.
105 108 LARROZE Fabienne F n.c.
106 54 LEPSCH Nicolas H n.c.
107 53 MASSE Michael H n.c.
108 64 SIMONIN Matthieu H n.c.
109 106 VIOT Stéphane H n.c.
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Résultats : SMT10 (10 Km)

Pos Dossard VilleNom, prénom G Chrono Tps/km Km/h
1 590 GAILHOT Jonathan H 00:50:11 05:01 11,96
2 575 FABRE Remy H 00:50:31 05:03 11,88
3 587 VIALLETELLE Adrien H 00:51:01 05:06 11,76
4 578 REY Sébastien H 00:51:35 05:09 11,63
5 568 BEVILLARD Samuel H 00:55:22 05:32 10,84
6 548 COEURJOLLY Jean-François H 00:56:01 05:36 10,71
7 534 NEYRET-VACHEY Raphaël H 00:57:37 05:45 10,41
8 517 BEALU Karl H 00:57:41 05:46 10,40
9 537 MICHAUD Thomas H 01:00:13 06:01 9,96

10 530 BARBIER Emmanuel H 01:01:48 06:10 9,71
11 572 NADOULEK Daphne F 01:03:17 06:19 9,48
12 589 REY Anthony H 01:03:36 06:21 9,43
13 538 BAREK Jean Paul H 01:04:49 06:28 9,26
14 557 VIARD Samuel H 01:05:07 06:30 9,21
15 540 GIGANTE Philippe H 01:05:44 06:34 9,13
16 554 GAVORET Rémy H 01:06:00 06:36 9,09
17 600 GREFFERAT Romain H 01:06:03 06:36 9,08
18 560 LENAIN Cédric H 01:06:35 06:39 9,01
19 529 MUGNIER François-Yves H 01:08:56 06:53 8,70
20 502 ROS Julien H 01:10:57 07:05 8,46
21 558 LAMBERT Caroline F 01:11:27 07:08 8,40
22 500 DE ALMEIDA Antonio-Alberto H 01:13:09 07:18 8,20
23 542 DE FARIA Philippe H 01:13:16 07:19 8,19
24 583 CHORIER-PICHON Rémi H 01:13:37 07:21 8,15
25 573 FERRAND Claude H 01:14:06 07:24 8,10
26 582 GIROD Nadine F 01:14:22 07:26 8,07
27 555 MATTEI Nicolas H 01:14:54 07:29 8,01
28 563 BOUVET Remy H 01:14:55 07:29 8,01
29 514 MARIOLLE Laurent H 01:14:56 07:29 8,01
30 580 GIROD Jessica F 01:15:29 07:32 7,95
31 501 ROUSSEL Loic H 01:16:39 07:39 7,83
32 581 GIROD Emmeline F 01:16:51 07:41 7,81
33 525 NENERT Patrick H 01:18:25 07:50 7,65
34 526 BLOCH Didier H 01:18:37 07:51 7,63
35 545 GUERMEUR Christophe H 01:19:22 07:56 7,56
36 564 CROCHET Adèle F 01:19:35 07:57 7,54
37 559 CORBIC Benoît H 01:20:28 08:02 7,46
38 519 CRAGNOLINI Lorene F 01:21:34 08:09 7,36
39 524 MEYRIEUX Jerome H 01:21:52 08:11 7,33
40 591 MAROTTE Prisca F 01:22:08 08:12 7,31
41 546 LESPIAUX Justine F 01:22:43 08:16 7,25
42 509 PESTRE Jean-Baptiste H 01:22:47 08:16 7,25
43 597 VECCHIO Sébastien H 01:22:58 08:17 7,23
44 570 BOCH Jacques H 01:23:31 08:21 7,18
45 512 GALINDO Gabriel H 01:24:03 08:24 7,14
46 515 VERJUS Renaud H 01:24:18 08:25 7,12
47 543 ARNAL Caroline F 01:24:35 08:27 7,09
48 576 CHESSEL Philippe H 01:24:39 08:27 7,09
49 561 BONNIN Nadège F 01:24:51 08:29 7,07
50 586 DESCHILDRE Cindy F 01:25:36 08:33 7,01
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Résultats : SMT10 (10 Km)

Pos Dossard VilleNom, prénom G Chrono Tps/km Km/h
51 522 MAZZILLI Sébastien H 01:27:00 08:42 6,90
52 527 SGARZI Adeline F 01:27:31 08:45 6,86
53 585 DUFRENOY Julien H 01:27:41 08:46 6,84
54 521 VUILLERMET Anne F 01:28:00 08:48 6,82
55 528 LE GALL Sylvie F 01:29:23 08:56 6,71
56 503 GALIFOT Ludovic H 01:29:41 08:58 6,69
57 505 PRADELLE Jerome H 01:29:43 08:58 6,69
58 599 GUGLIELMI Catherine F 01:30:09 09:00 6,66
59 567 AASMAE Christer H 01:30:31 09:03 6,63
60 544 VALLON Philippe H 01:30:47 09:04 6,61
61 547 GAVIETTO Emmanuel H 01:31:45 09:10 6,54
62 531 MOLLARD Bastian H 01:32:16 09:13 6,50
63 532 JEFFROY Cedric H 01:32:27 09:14 6,49
64 523 VAIR Céline F 01:33:14 09:19 6,44
65 549 BENOIT Lisa F 01:33:58 09:23 6,39
66 551 BELLEMIN Philippe H 01:34:58 09:29 6,32
67 539 ROBERT Maria F 01:36:11 09:37 6,24
68 550 BELLEMIN Véronique F 01:36:34 09:39 6,21
69 535 LOCONTE Laurane F 01:37:18 09:43 6,17
70 511 GAUTHIER Séverine F 01:39:21 09:56 6,04
71 577 PATRICELLI Pascal H 01:40:53 10:05 5,95
72 594 MICHALSKI Helene F 01:41:39 10:09 5,90
73 504 JOUTY Elisabeth F 01:44:59 10:29 5,72
74 588 ARON Stephanie F 01:45:12 10:31 5,70
75 584 JEFFROY Léa F 01:49:54 10:59 5,46
76 553 PERRAZ Aurélie F 01:50:08 11:00 5,45
77 595 BOUVIER Manon F 01:54:18 11:25 5,25
78 574 LUMINEAU Sebastien H 02:05:10 12:31 4,79
79 579 LUMINEAU Isabelle F 02:05:12 12:31 4,79
80 552 AMBLARD Geoffrey H n.c.
81 518 BLANC Jacques H n.c.
82 508 BRISHOUAL Trystan H n.c.
83 562 CURCIO MERMOZ Salvatore H n.c.
84 565 CUZIAT Bénédicte F n.c.
85 592 DUPUY Anissa F n.c.
86 598 ESPUNY Alex H n.c.
87 536 FUSTINONI Elise F n.c.
88 510 JACQ Cédric H n.c.
89 593 LAKOMY Nathalie F n.c.
90 569 MATHIEU Grégoire H n.c.
91 533 PELLOUX Didier H n.c.
92 507 PETRON Nathalie F n.c.
93 566 PICCOLI Nicolas H n.c.
94 506 PICCOLI Anaïs F n.c.
95 571 ROUFFIE Pascal H n.c.
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Podiums Par Catégorie: SMT10 - 95 Participants

PODIUM Junior :  Homme (0)
1. ./.

2. ./.

3. ./.

PODIUM Junior :  Femme (1)
1. 01:54:18  BOUVIER Manon [77]

2. ./.

3. ./.

PODIUM Senior :  Homme (12)
1. 00:50:11  GAILHOT Jonathan [1]

2. 00:51:01  VIALLETELLE Adrien [3]

3. 00:51:35  REY Sébastien [4]

PODIUM Senior :  Femme (14)
1. 01:03:17  NADOULEK Daphne [11]

2. 01:15:29  GIROD Jessica [30]

3. 01:16:51  GIROD Emmeline [32]

PODIUM Master 0 :  Homme (6)
1. 00:57:41  BEALU Karl [8]

2. 01:08:56  MUGNIER François-Yves [19]

3. 01:13:37  CHORIER-PICHON Rémi [24]

PODIUM Master 0 :  Femme (3)
1. 01:22:08  MAROTTE Prisca [40]

2. 01:25:36  DESCHILDRE Cindy [50]

3. 01:36:11  ROBERT Maria [67]

PODIUM Master 1 :  Homme (11)
1. 00:50:31  FABRE Remy [2]

2. 00:55:22  BEVILLARD Samuel [5]

3. 01:00:13  MICHAUD Thomas [9]

PODIUM Master 1 :  Femme (7)
1. 01:11:27  LAMBERT Caroline [21]

2. 01:28:00  VUILLERMET Anne [54]

3. 01:33:14  VAIR Céline [64]

PODIUM Master 2 :  Homme (14)
1. 00:56:01  COEURJOLLY Jean-François [6]

2. 00:57:37  NEYRET-VACHEY Raphaël [7]

3. 01:01:48  BARBIER Emmanuel [10]

PODIUM Master 2 :  Femme (3)
1. 01:24:35  ARNAL Caroline [47]

2. 01:36:34  BELLEMIN Véronique [68]

3. 01:39:21  GAUTHIER Séverine [70]

PODIUM Master 3 :  Homme (8)
1. 01:19:22  GUERMEUR Christophe [35]

2. 01:24:39  CHESSEL Philippe [48]

3. 01:30:47  VALLON Philippe [60]

PODIUM Master 3 :  Femme (4)
1. 01:29:23  LE GALL Sylvie [55]

2. 01:45:12  ARON Stephanie [74]

3. 02:05:12  LUMINEAU Isabelle [79]
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Podiums Par Catégorie: SMT10 - 95 Participants

PODIUM Master 4 :  Homme (4)
1. 01:18:25  NENERT Patrick [33]

2. 01:24:03  GALINDO Gabriel [45]

3. 01:29:41  GALIFOT Ludovic [56]

PODIUM Master 4 :  Femme (3)
1. 01:14:22  GIROD Nadine [26]

2. 01:30:09  GUGLIELMI Catherine [58]

3. 01:44:59  JOUTY Elisabeth [73]

PODIUM Master 5 :  Homme (2)
1. 01:18:37  BLOCH Didier [34]

2. 01:30:31  AASMAE Christer [59]

3. ./.

PODIUM Master 5 :  Femme (0)
1. ./.

2. ./.

3. ./.

PODIUM Master 6 :  Homme (3)
1. 01:14:06  FERRAND Claude [25]

2. 01:23:31  BOCH Jacques [44]

3. 01:40:53  PATRICELLI Pascal [71]

PODIUM Master 6 :  Femme (0)
1. ./.

2. ./.

3. ./.
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Podiums Par Catégorie: SMT16 - 109 Participants

PODIUM Espoir :  Homme (2)
1. 01:44:37  BARBIER Noe [17]

2. 02:08:31  GAUTIER Mathias [46]

3. ./.

PODIUM Espoir :  Femme (0)
1. ./.

2. ./.

3. ./.

PODIUM Senior :  Homme (14)
1. 01:20:46  DEBROAS Mathieu [1]

2. 01:29:55  MATHIEU Valentin [3]

3. 01:33:00  MLYNARSKI Maxime [5]

PODIUM Senior :  Femme (10)
1. 01:54:22  BLERVAQUE Lolita [29]

2. 01:58:49  DAL Fantine [35]

3. 02:10:44  BERTRAND Elora [49]

PODIUM Master 0 :  Homme (11)
1. 01:31:39  COHADON Fabien [4]

2. 01:42:04  DOUCET Jérôme [15]

3. 01:44:35  LE BARS Yoann [16]

PODIUM Master 0 :  Femme (4)
1. 01:59:16  ROZE Agnès [36]

2. 02:14:33  DELEU CUISSOT Angelique [53]

3. 02:41:28  ROUSSELOT Caroline [82]

PODIUM Master 1 :  Homme (20)
1. 01:34:23  CORBERAND Benjamin [7]

2. 01:38:02  LE CORDROCH Cedric [12]

3. 01:45:40  BATTAIL Sylvain [20]

PODIUM Master 1 :  Femme (3)
1. 01:37:49  BOUZON Olivia [11]

2. 02:14:56  DAUL Amandine [55]

3. 02:49:38  LEPSCH Magali [89]

PODIUM Master 2 :  Homme (15)
1. 01:23:55  BOUZON Lionel [2]

2. 01:35:39  CANTE Lionel [8]

3. 01:36:22  THUILLER Wilfried [9]

PODIUM Master 2 :  Femme (9)
1. 01:56:18  DE ALMEIDA Raphaëlle [32]

2. 02:06:56  PILLET Sandrine [45]

3. 02:15:29  PRIOUX Magali [57]

PODIUM Master 3 :  Homme (10)
1. 01:36:59  ROBERT Amaury [10]

2. 01:55:42  DIGARD Frédéric [31]

3. 02:10:39  SEAUVE Philippe [48]

PODIUM Master 3 :  Femme (3)
1. 02:31:14  HALBERT Sonia [76]

2. 03:20:06  DEGUERRY Katia [98]

3. 03:29:22  BRUNET Sandrine [100]
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Podiums Par Catégorie: SMT16 - 109 Participants

PODIUM Master 4 :  Homme (5)
1. 01:45:08  PERROT Alain [18]

2. 01:58:08  PIJOURLET Thierry [34]

3. 02:05:33  NGUYEN Bruno [42]

PODIUM Master 4 :  Femme (1)
1. 02:29:06  SADOUX Francine [73]

2. ./.

3. ./.

PODIUM Master 5 :  Homme (0)
1. ./.

2. ./.

3. ./.

PODIUM Master 5 :  Femme (2)
1. 02:30:31  PETROSSI Marie Dominique [75]

2. 02:40:17  BOZET Dominique [81]

3. ./.
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